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Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 25

50m Ricken Frauen
Lauf 1

Gaby Bleeker
Karin Bleeker
Sarah Kirbach

uf 2

Laura Ortmann
Anja Véllmecke
Jaqueline Jakob
Anke Badior
Marie Flor
Irmgard Krause

uf 3
Sophie Biermayer
Emely Telle
Tina Paulick
Anne Kerber
Franziska Mendler
Michelle Komossa
Katharina Lanius
Annke Conradi

uf 4

Kathrin Gamerdinger
Mirjam Lange

Maike Naomi Schnittger
Viktoria Zarn

Zoe Parson

Stefanie Miiller
Stefanie Weinberg
Katrin Grau
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1959 (GB)
1959 (GB)
1992 (S7)

1988 (GB)
1966 (S6)
1993 (S10)
1976 (GB)
1996 (S9)
1951 (GB)

1991 (S13)
1997 (S13)
1991 (S13)
1984 (GB)
1997 (S13)
1991 (GB)
1990 (GB)
1965 (S3)

1992 (AB)
1989 (S9)
1994 (S13)
1988 (AB)
1998

1901

1991 (S8)
1994 (S6)

VSG Wiesbaden
VSG Wiesbaden
TV Neckargemiind

TV GroB-Umstadt
VSG Darmstadt

TV Neckargemiind
TV GroB-Umstadt
Salzgitter Lebenshilfe
VSG Wiesbaden

DLRG Weimar
DLRG Weimar
DLRG Weimar
DLRG Weimar
DLRG Weimar
DLRG Weimar
MTV Koéln 1850

DJK Sportbund Regensburg

DLRG Weimar

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
TG Ennigloh

TG Ennigloh

FV-Wehrda 1919
FV-Wehrda 1919

BV Leipzig

VBSV Ansbach

01:40,00
01:27,00
01:36,26

01:25,00
01:19,00
01:07,23
01:15,00
01:20,81
01:25,00

01:06,70
01:04,10
01:00,70
00:59,20
01:00,50
01:02,70
01:06,00
01:07,00

00:49,80
00:40,00
00:37,50
00:34,80
00:35,00
00:39,00
00:41,82
00:51,88
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